

PBS KIDS and the PBS KIDS Logo are registered trademarks of Public Broadcasting Service. Used with permission. MOLLY OF DENALI™ is produced by WGBH Kids and Atomic Cartoons in association with CBC Kids. MOLLY OF DENALI, TM® 2019 WGBH Educational Foundation. All rights reserved. Funding for MOLLY OF DENALI™ is provided by a Ready To Learn Grant from the U.S. Department of Education; the Corporation for Public Broadcasting, a private corporation funded by the American People; and by public television viewers. Additional funding made possible with the participation of the Province of British Columbia Production Services Tax Credit. Corporate funding provided by Homer, and the T. Rowe Price College Savings Plan. The contents of this program were developed under a grant from the Department of Education. However, those contents do not necessarily represent the policy of the Department of Education, and you should not assume endorsement by the Federal Government. The project is funded by a Ready To Learn grant (PR/AWARD No. 1295A150003, CFDA No. 84.295A) provided by the Department of Education for Public Broadcasting.